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2022 - 2023 EGITIM - OGRETIM YILI BAHAR DONEMI DEGERLENDIRME TABLOSU

SOYADI

Z*********U
D*********U
S*********N

E*********l

ALES

72,158
60,626
72,992
71,378

ALES

% 60
43,295

36,376
43,795
42,827

LISANS LiS. ORT.

ORT.

59,630
68,500
58,000
59,160

% 30

17,889
20,550
17,400
17,748

YAB.
DiL
PUANI
18,750
46,250
0,000
0,000

YAB.
DiL
% 10
1,875
4,625
0,000
0,000

SONUC
Kontenijan: 4
63,059 ASIL
61,551 ASIL
61,195 ASIL
60,575 ASIL



